



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12948/2019 & C.M. APPL. 52785/2019

SHRI PRADEEP CHANDER

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Atul Bandhu and Mr. Yash
Bhardwaj, Advocates.

versus

I.P.G.C.L.

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

23.12.2022

List on 22.03.2023.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 23, 2022/sn